NOVY

Your kitchen’s secret ingredient

1767/v03 - Induction hob POWER 100 cm 4 zones InTouch

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION
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1767120
3760134
3760131
1712028
3760133
300135
17102461
3760132
3760135
37601161

Glass 1767/3

Inductor 72.02000.017
Inductor 72.02000.012
Intouch switch v2

Touch control

Seal

Power module

Clips inductor attachment
Inductor 72.02000.018
Inductor 72.02000.008

1767/v03



